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North York (Ontario, Canada) November SELLER MANAGED Downsizing

Online Auction - Highland Crescent

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 6 2:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Wall Unit

Wall Unit

Display Cabinet

Silver Plate

Coffee Table And Two Side Tables
Pair Of End Tables

Vintage Sofa

Hanging Art

Pair Of Chairs

Marble Topped Console Table
J Segura Equerries Madrid Painting
Dining Chairs

Buffet

Four Stools

Utility Lot

Luggage

Desk

Push Baby Crib

Wicker Chair And Side Table
Side Table

Pair Of Small Dressers

Desk

Cashmere Sweaters

Cocktail And Small Bags And Gloves
Pedestal Dining Table

Ladies Belts And Scarves
Ladies Costume Jewelry
Ladies Purses

Ladies Purses

Ladies Jewelry And More
Prada Purse

Ladies

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Dark Mink Coat

Mink Stole

Vintage Card Table With 4 IKEA Chairs
Tea Cups And Saucers

Two Sets Of Tea Cups On Plates
Pair Of White Chandeliers

Fine China

Serving Plates

Tureen And Decor Pieces

Fold Down Kitchen Table Or Desk
Decor Lot

Kitchen

Sofa

Glass Dinnerware And Glasses
Glass Platter, Vases, Candle Holders
Decorative Pottery

Samsung

Small Decor Items Incl Eskimo Art
L oveseat

Sterling Silver

Original Art - Harrison

Silver plate Cutlery In Case

L oveseat

Ashton Drake Galleries- Trust In Th Lord
Series

Porcelains Dolls

Doll Collection

Sonata China Plus Glasses

Baby And Child Seats

New Shoes And Boots

Cdlifornia Interior Shutters

Wine Chiller
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Lot Title

0064 Wine Chiller

0065 Bathroom Decor

0066 Pair Of Chairs

0067 Console Table And Mirror
0068 End Table And Lamp
0069 Rag Style Rug

0070 AreaRug.

0071 White Dishes

0072 Linens

0073 Art

0074 Bench

0075 Vizio32"HD TV

0076 Twin BedsWith Linens
0077 Books

0078 White Wrought Iron Table Plus Lamps
0079 Glassware

0080 Cookbooks

0081 Decor Items

0082 Household Utility Lot
0083 Framed Posters

0084 Framed Art

0085 Outdoor Grill And Dine
0086 Clay Painted Figures
0087 Tables

0088 CupsAnd Saucers
0089 Sheffield Knives

0090 Games

0091 Tools

0092 Hardwood Flooring
0100 Corner Display Cabinet

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

